
Long Lake Township Septic Inspectors Registration List

Reg # Name First Name Last Credentials Company Address City Phone Email

09001 Erik Arbut NSF Gourdie-Fraser, Inc. 123 West Front Street Traverse City, MI  49684 231-946-5874 erik@gfa.tc

09002 Brian Boals PE Gourdie-Fraser, Inc. 123 West Front Street Traverse City, MI  49684 231-946-5874 brianb@gfa.tc

09004 Doug Coates PE Gosling-Czubak 1280 Business Park Drive Traverse City, MI  49686-8607

231-946-9191                                          

800-968-1062 dacoates@goslingczubak.com

09005 Jeff Cockfield PE 1621 Comanche Street Traverse City, MI 49686 231-218-4986 jeffcockfield@gmail.com

09006 Bill Crain PE Andersen & Crain 2636 Garfield Rd. N. - Ste 30 Traverse City, MI  49686 231-947-7255 andersenandcrain@sbcglobal.net

09007 Damian Curry PE Wade Trim

10850 East Traverse Hwy Ste 

2260 Traverse City, MI  49684

231-947-7400                                  

800-968-6660 dcurry@wadetrim.com

09009 Darren Graham PE Landtech PO Box 802, 106 Depot St Bellaire, MI  49615 231-533-8980 darreng@landtechps.com

09011 Jennifer Hodges PE Gourdie-Fraser, Inc. 123 West Front Street Traverse City, MI  49684 231-946-5874 jennifer@gfa.tc

09012 Mark Hurley PE Gosling-Czubak 1280 Business Park Drive Traverse City, MI  49686-8607

231-946-9191                      

800-968-1062 mjhurley@goslingczubak.com

09013 Clyde Johnson PE Gosling-Czubak 1280 Business Park Drive Traverse City, MI  49686-8607

231-946-9191                           

800-968-1062 cljohnson@goslingczubak.com

09014 Robert Koltuniak PE Otwell-Mawby 309 East Front Street Traverse City, MI  49684 231-946-5200 rkoltuniak@otwellmawby.com

09015 Roger Mawby PE Otwell-Mawby 309 East Front Street Traverse City, MI  49684 231-946-5200 rmawby@otwellmawby.com

09017 Erin Parker PE 6726 Walden Woods Lake Ann, MI 49650 231-640-4231 ParkerEngineer@gmail.com

09019 Butch Strait NSF

Butch Strait Inspection 

Service  (BSI) 2559 Chaperon Drive Traverse City, MI  49686 231-590-4352 butch@butchstrait.com

09020 John Urbain PE Landtech PO Box 193, 1275 McGregor Way Grawn, MI  49637 231-943-0050 johnu@landtechps.com

09021 Bob Verschaeve PE Gosling-Czubak 1280 Business Park Drive Traverse City, MI  49686-8607

231-946-9191                             

800-968-1062 rmverschaeve@goslingczubak.com

09022 Jamie Wade PE Gourdie-Fraser, Inc. 123 West Front Street Traverse City, MI  49684 231-946-5874 jamie@gfa.tc

09024 Ryan Cox PE M2E, LLC 1230 Peninsula Court Traverse City, MI  49686 231-218-0590 ryancoxmme@gmail.com

09026 Bill Bageris NSF

Absolute Home 

Inspections 438 W. Seventh Street Traverse City, MI 49684 231-929-4528 absolute@chartermi.net

10027 Richard Sogge NSF Belanger Septic Service 2233 M-37 S Traverse City, MI  49685 231-943-5845 soggeinc@yahoo.com

14028 Joe Williams NSF

Williams Pumping 

Services PO Box 247 Cedar, MI 49621 231-228-7499 joe@williamspumping.com

16029 Terry Denoyer NAWT

Denoyer Inspection 

Services 5133 Meadowlark Lane Williamsburg, MI 49690 231-631-0270 inspectordenoyer@gmail.com
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